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Brooklyn Educational Opportunity Center 
Fall 2025 Academic Calendar  
 

Date  Days   

August 26 Tuesday First Day of Fall 2025 Semester 

September 1 Monday BEOC Closed  

September 8 Monday Schedule Adjustment Period Ends 

September 9 Tuesday Last Day to Change Schedule 

September 25-30 Thurs-Tues Fall 1 Midterm Evaluation & Advisement 

September 22-24 Mon-Wed No Classes Scheduled 

October 1-2 Wed-Thurs No Classes Scheduled 

October 3 Friday Fall 1 Midterm Grades Due 

October 13 Monday BEOC Closed  

October 14 Tuesday Classes Follow Monday Schedule 

October 17 Friday Midsemester Evaluation & Advisement 

October 20 Monday No Classes Scheduled 

October 21-24 Tues-Fri Fall 1 Final Exams & End of Term Conferences 

October 24 Friday Classes Follow a Monday Schedule 

October 27-31  Mon-Fri Midsemester Evaluation & Advisement 

October 27 Monday Fall 1 Ends 

October 29 Wednesday Fall 2 Begins 

November 3 Monday 
Midsemester Grades Due 

Fall 2 Schedule Adjustment Period Ends 

November 18-24 Tues-Mon Fall 2 Midterm Evaluation & Advisement 

November 25 Tuesday Fall 2 Midterm Grades Due 

November 27-28 Thurs-Fri BEOC Closed  

December 8-12 Mon-Fri End of Semester Advisement 

December 15-19 Mon-Fri 
Final Exams; End of Term Conferences 

Exit TABE Testing (HSEB/PRE/P & ESOL) 

December 22 Monday End of Fall 2025 Semester 

December 24 Wednesday BEOC Closed 

December 25 Thursday BEOC Closed 

December 26 Friday Final Grades Due 

December 31 Wednesday BEOC Closed 

January 1 Thursday BEOC Closed 

 
Emergency Closing Information: 
During inclement weather or for emergency closings check announcements on: www.sunybeoc.org or 
www.citytech.cuny.edu or Brooklyn EOC main number: 718-802-3300 
 

  

 

  

http://www.sunybeoc.org/
http://www.citytech.cuny.edu/

